

Second place in Boxing (Women) tournament, during the academic year 2022-2023.

★ Performance: Minimum Weight (45-48 Kg).

Director, Board of Sports & Physical Education



President Board of Sports & Physical Education



Savitribai Phule Pune University Board of Sports & Physical Education Certificate

(All India Inter University) (Team Event)

This is to certify that Pasalkar Shweta Vishwas of the Huzurpaga Vanijya Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Pune was selected as a member of the Savitribai Phule Pune University Kho-Kho (Women) Team which secured First Position from the West Zone and was qualified to participate in the All India Inter-University Championship. The All India Inter-University Tournament was held at Panjabi University, Patiala during the academic year 2022-2023.

Director, Board of Sports & Physical Education



AIUWZ-22102

- -

INDIA

s

3

「たただ

tota

オンズを

评

K 2

5

A

×

President Board of Sports & Physical Education



Director, Board of Sports & Physical Education



President Board of Sports & Physical Education

SAVITR. 3AI PHULE PUNE UIVEL. LITY PUNE CITY ZONAL SPORTS COMMITEE Untificate of Alerit (Individual Event)		
Awarded to Mr./Ms. Komal Rajpurahit		
Student of HUZUTPAGA Girls College Pune for having		
actually played and secured First / Second / Third Place in the Inter Collegiate		
Fencing (sabre) Tournament, during the year 2022-2023		
Performance. 3rd Place		
	Secretary Pune City Zonal Sports Committee, Pune	M- An President Pune City Zonal Sports Committee, Pune

間で

のないのないの

裔

「「「

12.2

NG CREEP



